
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference

1 168 Weston Sensabaugh 13-17 16 Male 0:17:24 -

2 193 Andrew Kastning 18+ Male 0:17:29 +0:05

3 143 Aleksandr Iakovlev 18+ 36 Male 0:17:40 +0:16

4 182 Benji Uffenbeck 18+ 46 Male 0:17:46 +0:22

5 186 Gavin Kentch 18+ 99 Male 0:18:36 +1:12

6 139 Anna Engel 18+ 28 Female 0:18:43 +1:19

7 125 Gabe Black 13-17 15 Male 0:19:49 +2:25

8 197 Aksel Flagstad 13-17 13 Male 0:20:44 +3:20

9 124 Nathan Bills 13-17 15 Male 0:20:52 +3:28

10 164 Elliot Sensabaugh 13-17 15 Male 0:20:57 +3:33

11 163 Clara Sensabaugh 13-17 13 Female 0:21:45 +4:21

12 159 Olivia Ronzio Pico 13-17 15 Female 0:21:46 +4:22

13 151 Amelia Parker 13-17 15 Female 0:21:47 +4:23

14 187 Easton  Roads 13-17 15 Male 0:21:48 +4:24

15 190 Seth Anderson 18+ 39 Male 0:21:54 +4:30

16 185? Rick Petter? (no bib) 18+ Male 0:21:58 +4:34

17 147 Sylvie Kastning 12U 12 Female 0:22:00 +4:36

18 178 Timothy Stone 18+ 48 Male 0:22:11 +4:47

19 200 Kirsten Cohen 18+ Female 0:22:12 +4:48

20 192 Karen Loso 18+ Female 0:22:13 +4:49

21 129 Grant Crosby 18+ 52 Male 0:22:13 +4:49

22 89 Thomas Jensen 18+ Male 0:22:14 +4:50

23 154 Ricky Pico 18+ 53 Male 0:22:27 +5:03

5K TIMED OVERALL



24 165 Michelle Sensabaugh 18+ 37 Female 0:22:40 +5:16

25 155 Cameron Posey 18+ 14 Male 0:22:42 +5:18

26 127 Mackey Cohen 12U 11 Male 0:22:44 +5:20

27 191 Eli Anderson 12U Male 0:23:02 +5:38

28 169 Rowan Shearer 12U 12 Male 0:24:22 +6:58

29 188 Martin Cooper 13-17 16 Male 0:24:31 +7:07

30 142 Rachael Hannah 18+ 51 Female 0:24:41 +7:17

31 172 Eric Steinfort 18+ 46 Male 0:24:55 +7:31

32 173 Brandy Stepetin 18+ 42 Female 0:25:04 +7:40

33 170 Serenity Silva 12U 12 Female 0:25:37 +8:13

34 158 Azurée Richard 18+ 46 Female 0:38:50 +21:26

35 148 Christina Lam 18+ 46 Female 1:00:50 +43:26

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference

1 139 Anna Engel 18+ 28 Female 0:18:43 -

2 163 Clara Sensabaugh 13-17 13 Female 0:21:45 +3:02

3 159 Olivia Ronzio Pico 13-17 15 Female 0:21:46 +4:22

4 151 Amelia Parker 13-17 15 Female 0:21:47 +3:04

5 147 Sylvie Kastning 12U 12 Female 0:22:00 +3:17

6 200 Kirsten Cohen 18+ Female 0:22:12 +3:29

7 192 Karen Loso 18+ 18 Female 0:22:13 +3:30

8 165 Michelle Sensabaugh 18+ 37 Female 0:22:40 +3:57

9 142 Rachael Hannah 18+ 51 Female 0:24:41 +5:58

10 173 Brandy Stepetin 18+ 42 Female 0:25:04 +6:21

5K TIMED FEMALE OVERALL



11 170 Serenity Silva 12U 12 Female 0:25:37 +6:54

12 158 Azurée Richard 18+ 46 Female 0:38:50 +20:07

13 148 Christina Lam 18+ 46 Female 1:00:50 +42:07

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference

1 168 Weston Sensabaugh 13-17 16 Male 0:17:24 -

2 193 Andrew Kastning 18+ Male 0:17:29 +0:05

3 143 Aleksandr Iakovlev 18+ 36 Male 0:17:40 +0:16

4 182 Benji Uffenbeck 18+ 46 Male 0:17:46 +0:22

5 186 Gavin Kentch 18+ 99 Male 0:18:36 +1:12

6 125 Gabe Black 13-17 15 Male 0:19:49 +2:25

7 197 Aksel Flagstad 13-17 13 Male 0:20:44 +3:20

8 124 Nathan Bills 13-17 15 Male 0:20:52 +3:28

9 164 Elliot Sensabaugh 13-17 15 Male 0:20:57 +3:33

10 187 Easton  Roads 13-17 15 Male 0:21:48 +4:24

11 190 Seth Anderson 18+ 39 Male 0:21:54 +4:30

12 185? Rick Petter? (no bib) 18+ Male 0:21:58 +4:34

13 178 Timothy Stone 18+ 48 Male 0:22:11 +4:47

14 129 Grant Crosby 18+ 52 Male 0:22:13 +4:49

15 89 Thomas Jensen 18+ 99 Male 0:22:14 +4:50

16 154 Ricky Pico 18+ 53 Male 0:22:27 +5:03

17 155 Cameron Posey 18+ 14 Male 0:22:42 +5:18

18 127 Mackey Cohen 12U 11 Male 0:22:44 +5:20

19 191 Eli Anderson 12U Male 0:23:02 +5:38

5K TIMED MALE OVERALL



20 169 Rowan Shearer 12U 12 Male 0:24:22 +6:58

21 188 Martin Cooper 13-17 16 Male 0:24:31 +7:07

22 172 Eric Steinfort 18+ 46 Male 0:24:55 +7:31

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference

1 147 Sylvie Kastning 12U 12 Female 0:22:00 -

2 170 Serenity Silva 12U 12 Female 0:25:37 +3:37

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference

1 127 Mackey Cohen 12U 11 Male 0:22:44 -

2 191 Eli Anderson 12U Male 0:23:02 +0:18

3 169 Rowan Shearer 12U 12 Male 0:24:22 +1:38

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference

1 163 Clara Sensabaugh 13-17 13 Female 0:21:45 -

2 151 Amelia Parker 13-17 15 Female 0:21:47 +0:02

3 159 Olivia Ronzio Pico 13-17 15 Female 0:21:46 +4:22

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference

1 168 Weston Sensabaugh 13-17 16 Male 0:17:24 -

2 125 Gabe Black 13-17 15 Male 0:19:49 +2:25

3 197 Aksel Flagstad 13-17 13 Male 0:20:44 +3:20

5K TIMED 13-17 MALE

5K TIMED 12 AND UNDER FEMALE

5K TIMED 12 AND UNDER MALE

5K TIMED 13-17 FEMALE



4 124 Nathan Bills 13-17 15 Male 0:20:52 +3:28

5 164 Elliot Sensabaugh 13-17 15 Male 0:20:57 +3:33

6 187 Easton  Roads 13-17 15 Male 0:21:48 +4:24

7 155 Cameron Posey 18+ 14 Male 0:22:42 +5:18

8 188 Martin Cooper 13-17 16 Male 0:24:31 +7:07

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference

1 139 Anna Engel 18+ 28 Female 0:18:43 -

2 200 Kirsten Cohen 18+ 18 Female 0:22:12 +3:29

3 192 Karen Loso 18+ 18 Female 0:22:13 +3:30

4 165 Michelle Sensabaugh 18+ 37 Female 0:22:40 +3:57

5 142 Rachael Hannah 18+ 51 Female 0:24:41 +5:58

6 173 Brandy Stepetin 18+ 42 Female 0:25:04 +6:21

7 158 Azurée Richard 18+ 46 Female 0:38:50 +20:07

8 148 Christina Lam 18+ 46 Female 1:00:50 +42:07

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference

1 193 Andrew Kastning 18+ 99 Male 0:17:29 -

2 143 Aleksandr Iakovlev 18+ 36 Male 0:17:40 +0:11

3 182 Benji Uffenbeck 18+ 46 Male 0:17:46 +0:17

4 186 Gavin Kentch 18+ 99 Male 0:18:36 +1:07

5 190 Seth Anderson 18+ 39 Male 0:21:54 +4:25

6 185? Rick Petter? (no bib) 18+ Male 0:21:58 +4:34

5K TIMED 18+ FEMALE

5K TIMED 18+ MALE



7 178 Timothy Stone 18+ 48 Male 0:22:11 +4:42

8 129 Grant Crosby 18+ 52 Male 0:22:13 +4:44

9 89 Thomas Jensen 18+ 99 Male 0:22:14 +4:45

10 154 Ricky Pico 18+ 53 Male 0:22:27 +4:58

11 172 Eric Steinfort 18+ 46 Male 0:24:55 +7:26


